FARES + ZONES

The fare table below applies to NBus services around town and between Nelson and Richmond.

ZONES	1	2	3	4
Adult cash	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
Adult 10 trip	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$32.00
Child cash	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00
Child 10 trip	\$13.50	\$18.00	\$22.50	\$27.00
Student/CS card holder cash	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
Student/CS card holder 10 trip	\$18.00	\$22.50	\$27.00	\$31.50
30 trip (available to all)	\$52.50	\$63.00	\$73.50	\$84.00
Late Late Bus (flat fare)	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00

SuperGold Card holders travel free off peak.





